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Instructor's Office Hours
Spring 2017

Alexander, Romeo W/R 2-3pm 930 WWH romeo@cims.nyu.edu

Austin, Tim M/T 11am-12pm 803 WWH 83048 tim@cims.nyu.edu

Avellaneda, Marco T/W 5-6pm 1012 WWH 83129 avellane@cims.nyu.edu

Bakhtin, Yuri M 2-3pm, R 1-2pm  bakhtin@cims.nyu.edu

Bhat, Vindya T/R 11am-1pm 722 WWH 83239 vbhat@cims.nyu.edu

Bourgade, Paul W 2-3pm 603 WWH paulbourgade@gmail.com

Buckmaster, Tristan 523 WWH 83249 buckmaster@cims.nyu.edu

Cancelled,  

Cerfon, Antoine T 3:30-4:30pm, W 4-5pm 1011 WWH 83169 acerfon@nyu.edu

Chen, Ju R 9:50-10:50am 705 WWH jc7439@nyu.edu

Chen, Weikun 1003 WWH wc906@nyu.edu

Chien, Mu-Hua R 11:20am-12:20pm 524 WWH mhc431@nyu.edu

Cui, Xin  xc1065@nyu.edu

DallaSanta, Kevin M/W 2-3pm 901 WWH kjd318@nyu.edu

David, Guy 523 WWH gcdavid@nyu.edu

Deift, Percy T/R 2-3pm 1028 WWH 83288 deift@cims.nyu.edu

Delgado Sanchez, Raul W 4-6pm 7 FL 60 Fift rdelgado@nyu.edu

Delmotte, Blaise T 5-6pm, W 12-1pm 922 WWH delmotte@cims.nyu.edu

Deng, Yu R 3-5pm 1009 WWH yudeng@cims.nyu.edu

Du, Shaolun F 3-5pm 705 WWH sd3158@nyu.edu

Eriksson-Bique, Sylvester 506 WWH ebs@cims.nyu.edu

Fan, Xinyu  

Francfort, Gilles  francfor@gaililee.univ-paris

Franco Ortega, Mario Raul F 4-5pm (WWH 13th Floor Lounge) 13 FL WWH mfo246@nyu.edu

Gaal, Alexisz 830 WWH gaal@cims.nyu.edu

Gerber, Edwin M/W 11am-12pm 911 WWH 83269 gerber@cims.nyu.edu

Gheissari, Reza M 12:30-1:30pm 809 WWH reza@cims.nyu.edu

Goodman, Jonathan R 4-6pm and by apt 529 WWH 83326 goodman@cims.nyu.edu

Grafke, Tobias T 3-5pm 1119 WWH 83299 grafke@cims.nyu.edu

Grote, Matthew W 2:15-4:15pm 502 60 Fifth mgrote4@gmail.com

Gunturk, Sinan M 12:15-1:15pm, T 11am-12pm 616 WWH 83246 gunturk@cims.nyu.edu

Gupta, Aman 901 WWH agupta@cims.nyu.edu

Hartung, Lisa M 3:30-4:30pm, R 5-6pm 926 WWH lisa.hartung@nyu.edu

Hassainia, Zineb 523 WWH 83249 zh14@nyu.edu

Hirschberg, Ori T/R 11am-12pm 1103 WWH ori.hirschberg@nyu.edu
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Hsu, Harrison T 11am-12pm (Rm524), W 3:45-
4:45pm (Rm905)

 hrh281@nyu.edu

Jakubowski, Benjamin M 4:30-6:30pm 605 WWH buj201@nyu.edu

Johnson, Tobias 1007 WWH tobias.johnson@gmail.com

Kalaycioglu, Selin T 1-2pm, R 11am-12pm 723 WWH 83355 kalaycioglu@cims.nyu.edu

Kelly, David  dtbkelly@gmail.com

Kim, Gyuhak 9-11am 705 WWH gk1326@nyu.edu

Kim, Jinhyun  

Kleeman, Richard M/W 11am-12pm 929 WWH 83233 kleeman@cims.nyu.edu

Koehler, Jacob  

Koganemaru, Junichi M 11am-1pm 1314 WWH jk3967@nyu.edu

Kriventsov, Dennis  dennisk@cims.nyu.edu

Leble, Thomas W 11am-12pm, R 2-3pm 721 WWH 8312 tl78@nyu.edu

Leger, Tristan W 3:30-6:30pm 805 WWH tleger@cims.nyu.edu

Leingang, Matthew 726 WWH 83107 leingang@courant.nyu.edu

Li, Liying 710 WWH liying@cims.nyu.edu

Li, Qiushi M 3:40-4:40pm (Rm524), F 3:40-
4:40pm (Rm605)

 WWH ql440@nyu.edu

Liu, Boyu 805 WWH bl1826@nyu.edu

Liu, Zhipeng R 1-3pm 1103 WWH 82848 zhipeng@cims.nyu.edu

Lushi, Enkeleida M 1-3pm 508 WWH 83302 el962@nyu.edu

Mahawa, Cheikhna R 1-3pm 605 WWH cm1971@cims.nyu.edu

Majmudar, Trushant M 1-2pm, T 2-3pm, W 1-2pm 719 WWH 83096 trush@cims.nyu.edu

Manhart, Angelika W 9:30-11:30am 925 WWH angelika.manhart@cims.ny

Mao, Tingyu T 4-5pm (Rm412), F 11am-12pm 
(Rm524)

 WWH tingyumao@nyu.edu

Marques, Sophie T/R 1-2pm 519 WWH 83136 marques@cims.nyu.edu

Mayersohn, Benjamin M 7-8pm 901 WWH mayers@cims.nyu.edu

Mogilner, Alex  

Moreno-Vasquez, Ryan  rmv256@nyu.edu

Nguyen, Thang W/R 5-6pm 619 WWH tnguyen@nyu.edu

Ni, Yuan F 2-4pm 805 WWH yn754@nyu.edu

Ok, Efe  

Oveys, Hesam T/R 2-3:15pm 722 WWH hoveys@cims.nyu.edu

Oza, Anand W 5-6pm, R 11am-12pm 1007 WWH oza@cims.nyu.edu

Pang, Liming 1110 WWH liming@cims

Perez-Gea, Ana W 5-7pm 524 WWH acperezgea@nyu.edu
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Peskin, Charles T 10-11am, R 2-3pm 917 WWH 83126 peskin@cims.nyu.edu

Saraf, Sonica  ss6786@nyu.edu

Seward, Brandon T 3-4pm, R 4-5pm 1125 WWH 83275 bseward@cims.nyu.edu

Shah, Urmish 605 WWH uds204@nyu.edu

Shatah, Jalal 812 WWH 83328 shatah@cims.nyu.edu

Shum, Fanny T 4-5pm (Rm805), W 1:30-3:30pm 
(Rm 905)

725 WWH 83375 fanny.shum@nyu.edu

Smith, Shafer M 11am-12pm, T 4-5pm 916 WWH 83176 shafer@cims.nyu.edu

Sondjaja, Tia W 3:30-5:30pm 605 WWH 83375 sondjaja@nyu.edu

Spencer, Joel T 1-2:30pm 829 WWH 83219 spencer@cims.nyu.edu

Sridhar, Sharada  WWH ss9263@nyu.edu

Stadler, Georg W 10am-12pm 1111 WWH stadler@cims.nyu.edu

Suh, Jun Hyuk  js5620@nyu.edu

Tan, Zhouyi M/W 1-2pm 605 WWH zt401@nyu.edu

Tao, Manyuan 705 WWH tm2735@nyu.edu

TBA   ,  

Thomas, Jim F 1-2pm 905 WWH jthomas@cims.nyu.edu

Tong, Jiajun T 3:30-4:50pm 605 WWH jt2415@nyu.edu

Trigila, Giulio 1110 WWH 83290 trigila@cims.nyu.edu

Wang, Guanyu 909 WWH 83476 guanyu@cims.nyu.edu

Wang, Jun 1110 WWH 83290 jw2913@nyu.edu

Wang, Zhe M/R 4-5pm 1309 WWH 83141 zhe@cims.nyu.edu

Wind-Andersen, Erli T/R 6:30-7:30pm 905 WWH ewa216@nyu.edu

Wu, Wei 720 WWH Weiwu@cims.nyu.edu

Xiao, Changnan ,  

Yang, Kaiqi W 3:40-4:40pm 524 WWH ky994@nyu.edu

Yeh, Kuan-Ting F 3:40-4:40pm 524 WWH kty218@nyu.edu

Youngren, Drew M 3-4pm, T 11am-1pm 721 WWH 83212 youngren@nyu.edu

Zakharov, Dmitry M 4:45-5:45pm, W 2-3pm 926 WWH dvzakharov@gmail.com

Zappa, Emilio W 2-4pm 1104 WWH 83304  zappa@cims.nyu.edu

Zhang, Qiushi  

Zhao, Yuhao R 1-3pm 905 WWH yz3085@nyu.edu

Zhou, Tianze M 9-11am 524 WWH tz504@nyu.edu
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